Characteristic Curves
D
C Axial Fans
NMBTC.COM / 818.341.3355
General Specifications
Panel Cut-Outs
inch
(mm)Units:

0.
3 )
2.
36
(6
0.
0±
0.
3 )
0.59
(15.0±0.5)
Rotation: Clockwise	 Airflow Outlet: Air Out Over Struts	 *1: Average Values in Free Air	 Note: Locked Rotor/Tach Available
  	 	 	  Rated	  Operating	   Current	   Input	  Speed	   Max.	    Max. Static	   Noise	 Mass
	 MODEL	 	  Voltage	   Voltage	 	   Power	 	   Air Flow	    Pressure
		       	  (V)	   (V)	     (A)*1	    (W)*1	    (min-1)*1	  CFM*1 	   (m3/min)*1	    in H2O 	    (Pa)*1	    (dB)*1	  (g)
        06015VA-12L-AA-00		  12	 6.0 ~ 13.8	 0.08	 0.96	 4100	 14.5	 0.41	 0.16	 38.8	 28.5	 55
        06015VA-12M-AA-00		 12	 6.0 ~ 13.8	 0.11	 1.32	 4600	 15.9	 0.45	 0.19	 48.3	 31.0	 55
        06015VA-12N-AA-00	 	 12	 6.0 ~ 13.8	 0.12	 1.44	 5100	 17.6	 0.50	 0.23	 57.5	 33.5	 55
        06015VA-12P-AA-00		  12	 6.0 ~ 13.8	 0.13	 1.56	 5600	 19.4	 0.55	 0.27	 67.7	 36.5	 55
        06015VA-24L-AA-00		  24	 10.0 ~ 27.6	 0.04	 0.96	 4100	 14.5	 0.41	 0.16	 38.8	 28.5	 55
        06015VA-24M-AA-00		 24	 10.0 ~ 27.6	 0.05	 1.20	 4600	 15.9	 0.45	 0.19	 48.3	 31.0	 55
        06015VA-24N-AA-00	 	 24	 10.0 ~ 27.6	 0.06	 1.44	 5100	 17.6	 0.50	 0.23	 57.5	 33.5	 55
        06015VA-24P-AA-00		  24	 10.0 ~ 27.6	 0.07	 1.68	 5600	 19.4	 0.55	 0.27	 67.7	 36.5	 55
 	       06015VA-24Q-AA-00		  24	 10.0 ~ 26.4	 0.08	 1.92	 6100	 21.2	 0.60	 0.30	 75.4	 40.0	 55
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Fans category:
Click to view products by  NMB Technologies manufacturer: